
PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Carly Zelis Kota 16.774 4.00$      6

2 Adelynn Baclet Peppy Baby 18.138 3.00$      5

Division II

1 Emilie Flaig "Remi" 21.807 5.00$      6

Division III

1 Baylee Zylstra "Spotify" 28.230 4.00$      6

2 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 30.051 3.00$      5

Division IV

1 Brooklyn Rice "Red" 32.232 2.00$      6

2 Waylan Rae Bills LMP Sunday Stetson 32.737 2.00$      5

3 Savanah Calstoy XXX Hoolah Hancock 35.057 2.00$      4

Division V

1 Raegan Hamilton "Jet" 40.892 2.00$      6

2 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 41.589 2.00$      5

3 Nova Docherty "Opal" 43.032 1.00$      4

4 Addilyn Vaughan "Ranger" 45.455 1.00$      3

5 Wylie Trulson Hot Chocolate 61.626 1.00$      0



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Delaney Johnson Passum Up JJ 14.735 225.45 11

2 Wylie McHale Judge Beda Be Hot 14.915 207.38 0

3 Kimberly Docherty Hotdoggin Cash 15.013 180.33 10

4 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.083 135.25 9

5 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.093 90.16 0

6 Emily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 15.110 63.11 0

Charlee Hoge Kid Wayne 15.153 0

Division II

1 Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.256 199.44 11

2 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.258 183.45 10

3 Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.264 159.52 0

4 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 15.332 119.64 9

5 Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 15.370 79.76 0

6 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.386 55.83 8

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.388 7

Helene Floyd "Tipsey" 15.407 6

Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 15.465 5

Anna Farmer Fargone 15.474 4

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.542 3

Josey Howard Rubys Red Judge 15.570 0

Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.593 2

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.650 1

Kim Yore Ima Girl Fling 15.681 1

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.698 1

Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.712 0



Kinzien Harris Leader for Cash 15.722 1

Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.724 1

Division III

1 Kathryn Holden KH Cowboy Casanova 15.751 173.41 11

2 Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.827 159.52 10

3 Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.849 138.72 0

4 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.863 104.04 9

5 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.874 69.36 8

6 Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.876 48.55 7

Morgan Flaig "Cutter" 15.941 6

Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.956 5

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.965 4

Bridget Scott BS Sniper "Sniper" 15.972 3

Kaley Burdick Success Kus ImFrench 15.972 0

Stephanie Marsyla Yankee 15.976 0

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 15.997 2

Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy "Remi" 16.017 1

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.033 1

Taylor Pollan FA Spark to Houston 16.043 1

Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge 16.059 1

Sydney VonMoos Stolen Fame 16.082 0

Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm 16.098 0

Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 16.113 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 16.133 1

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 16.143 1

Katie Allen Tres Streakin 16.158 1

Gloria Frohman "Fern" 16.159 1

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 16.190 1

Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena 16.199 1



Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.204 1

Holli Perkins Our Tru Design 16.206 1

Sidney Jo Schrader Picasso's Dandy Doc 16.224 1

Terra Hamilton First Dash Diva 16.233 1

Division IV

1 Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.247 147.42 11

2 Bridget Scott "Blurry" 16.257 135.59 10

3 Madison Vaughan Bugs Hayday 16.273 117.91 9

4 Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" 16.287 88.43 8

5 Kirstie Elder Take the cash n dash "Seager" 16.302 58.95 7

6 Garland Burdock "Bounder" 16.325 41.26 6

Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.395 5

Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" 16.404 4

Lori Dawson Frenchmans beda star 16.441 0

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.491 3

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.552 2

Abby Rossow Picis Playgun 16.585 1

Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers "Battleship" 16.586 0

Brandon Hull LSF Duinitonthesly "Slye" 16.630 1

Ashley Valdez Perfect Cruiser 16.680 1

Taya Hass A Corona for Duncan 16.706 0

Paige Saarela Daisy 16.715 1

Division V

1 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.740 121.41 11

2 Sydnie Linarez Thee Other Bogart "Rooster" 16.754 111.66 0

3 Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 16.877 97.10 10

4 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 16.879 72.82 9

5 Savannah Lehman Eyes A Gator 16.921 48.55 0



6 Hailee McLellan FR Judge My Chips 16.954 33.98 8

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.958 7

Sydney Nedrow "Sister" 17.137 6

Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 17.416 5

Aleena Eggleston Hes Dustys Rocket 17.708 4

Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.867 3

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.872 2

Janica Bills T Heart Two Oh Nine 18.239 0

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.353 1

Kylie Hering Molly 18.770 0

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.320 1

Shelley Bennett "Bandit" 20.602 0

Hannah Larsen BQH Ms Peppy Playboy "Rogue" 37.163 0

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

Hayden Hansen Dalts Rare Eddie "Junior" no time

Tana Riley Making Millions "Spyder" no time

Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup no time

Morgan Flaig Hennessy no time

Kim Yore ZSA Magic Man no time

Crystal Platt Six LanesTa Fame no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Josey Howard Moon The Judge no time

Mazy Kendall Remington Style no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Shyla Flodstrom Heza Oakie Dokie "Tank" no time

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair no time

Alyson Rehm French Hush Money no time



Nicholas Murray-Gordon Dashin for Dynamite no time



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Text21 Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.264 65.52

2 Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 15.370 58.95

3 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.386 50.21

4 Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.388 43.66

Polly Kroll Frenchies Peppy Gal 15.465

Anna Farmer Fargone 15.474

Ashley Baclet LH Frosted Dinero 15.542

Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 15.697

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.698

Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.712

Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 15.724

Division II

1 Josey Howard Twisted Derbys Judge 15.849 58.12

2 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.863 52.29

3 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.874 44.54

4 Katie Hardy Firewaters Escort 15.956 38.73

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.965

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 16.007

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.033

Taylor Pollan FA Spark to Houston 16.043

Kim Eisses ARD One Classy Judge 16.059

Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 16.113

Mandee Dudley Geee Six 16.143

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 16.190

Bridey Haynes Sassy CD Olena 16.199



Nicole Slusher Pepto Long Stockings 16.204

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.247

Bridget Scott "Blurry" 16.257

Division III

1 Mandy Lee Gold Sugar N Spice 16.305 63.79

2 Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.491 57.06

3 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.740 46.99

Division V

1 Sydnie Linarez Thee Other Bogart "Rooster" 17.296 36.66

2 Paige Bowen Remi 17.346 32.97

3 Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 17.416 28.09

4 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.872 24.42

Kylie Hering Molly 18.770

Olivia Larson Flight Risk 25.031

Cadence Barber Bubbalicious 27.590

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time

Crystal Platt Six LanesTa Fame no time

Aiden Rich Ciscos Red Affair no time

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Josey Howard Moon The Judge no time

Kaley Burdick Cinchyawazup no time



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings

too Fast

Taylor Pollan FA Spark to Houston 16.043

Nicole Slusher Boom hold that Kiss 16.502

Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 16.669

Courtney Marganelli R Jamica Jo 16.877

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 17.172

Division 6

1 Nicole Slusher HXIffywood 17.374 58.60 6

Division 7

1 Crystal Platt Six LanesTa Fame 17.803 30.87 6

2 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 17.867 20.58 5

Cameron Hamblin finallygotmyperks 18.126 4

Division 9

1 Payton Werth "Spade" 18.784 22.05 6

2 Samantha Schrotke Uni 19.016 14.70 5

Nicholas Murray-Gordon Mr Cinnamon Crunch 19.320 4

Kyleah Carl "Shot" 20.024 3

Madi Hunter Blue Rey 21.102 2

Olivia Larson Flight Risk 24.080 0

Cadence Barber Bubbalicious 32.893 0

McKenna Doll "Pina" 38.928 0

Cassie Ward "Dutton" no time

Sydnie Linarez Thee Other Bogart "Rooster" no time

Madi Hunter Walking Tall Dude "Dallas" no time



Storee Marlar "Cash" no time



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Charlee Hoge Kid Wayne 15.153 21.84 0

Div 1

2 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 15.258 14.56 6

Brystal Gross Two Eyed Zan Par Bar 15.650 5

Division II

1 Josie Fuccillo "Sparkles" 15.697 19.32 4

2 Kinzien Harris Leader for Cash 15.722 12.88 3

Div 2

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 15.876 6

Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 15.963 5

Cooper Zelis Owatta Zippity DoDa 15.997 4

Division III

1 Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl 16.190 16.81 3

2 Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" 16.191 11.19 2

Div 3

Elena Colson BKT Pockets 16.395 6

Division IV

1 Taya Hass A Corona for Duncan 16.706 14.29 0

2 Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 16.740 9.51 5

Div 4

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 16.958 6

Sydney Nedrow "Sister" 17.137 5

Division V

1 Payton Werth "Spade" 17.739 11.76 4

Div 5



2 Samantha Schrotke Uni 17.929 7.84 6

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" 17.949 5

Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure no time

Hayden Hansen Dalts Rare Eddie "Junior" no time



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Viki Friedrich Midnight Sun 15.083 33.86 6

2 Heather Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 15.093 22.56 0

Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 15.256 5

Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 15.264 0

Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 15.370 0

Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 15.386 4

Chris Jerde HesAFirstDownFrench 15.388 3

Division II

1 Bobbi Hamilton Rallee For Victory 15.593 29.95 6

2 Kim Yore Ima Girl Fling 15.681 19.96 5

Jodi Kvinsland Kings Derby Chick 15.698 4

Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.712 0

Melanie Nevares TECHNICOLOUR FLAME 15.827 3

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.863 2

Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 15.874 1

Jodi Kvinsland Runnin Down First 15.965 1

Kim Sweem BSR Cashndash Biankus 16.033 1

Division III

1 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 16.113 26.04 0

2 Mandee Dudley Geee Six 16.143 17.36 6

Katie Allen Tres Streakin 16.158 0

Charity Dixon StreaknFame 16.247 5

Lori Dawson Frenchmans beda star 16.441 0

Mitzi Frick Reflect A Cool Kid "Jasper" 16.491 4

Alisa Cissell PG Chex A Flyin 16.552 3



Division IV

1 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle "Tito" 16.879 36.89 6

Division V

1 Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame 17.872 18.23 6

2 Crystal Platt Six LanesTa Fame 18.154 12.15 5

Bobbi Hamilton XXX Hoolah Hancock 18.353 4

Jessica Gilbert Cowboy Swagger no time

Kim Yore ZSA Magic Man no time

Shannon Walker MR Bold "Rocky" no time



PBHA 8-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Aspen Rivas "Classy" 49.982 3.00 6

Division V

1 Aspen Rivas "Stella" 67.045 2.00 6

2 Waylan Rae Bills LMP Sunday Stetson 68.557 2.00 5



PBHA 8-2-3-2025 RockNHorse Arena
Name HorseName Time Winnings Points

Division I

1 Alyson Rehm French Hush Money 22.146 31.30 6

Division II

1 Kendra McDowell "Blondie" 23.540 28.35 6

Division III

1 Violet Ratkie Docoleanas Figure 24.550 24.15 6

Briella Cantrell Joesladyskipperdabar "Mouse" 24.905 5

Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm 25.063 0

Samantha Schrotke Uni 25.137 4

Division IV

1 Liz Willis Cougars First Request "Peaches" 26.103 21.00 6

Skyee Vessey "Roxy" no time

Teaka Dahlstrom Meyered in Cash "Millie" no time

Ashley Waterman Ima Jet Setter "Mia" no time

Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler no time

Violet Ratkie Favorite Cowgirl no time

Sydney Nedrow "Sister" no time

Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic no time

Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida no time


